
3/22/22, 8:25 AM Department of Environment and Natural Resources Mail - Re: FOLLOW-UP STATUS OF MEMORANDUM FROM PENRO-PALA…

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=90712b6050&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1725624170400106055%7Cmsg-f%3A1727956963599… 1/2

DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Re: FOLLOW-UP STATUS OF MEMORANDUM FROM PENRO-PALAWAN

1 message

oliverrgeraldo@linkri.com.ph <oliverrgeraldo@linkri.com.ph> Tue, Mar 22, 2022 at 8:16 AM
To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Hi Sir/Ma'am,


This is to follow-up the status of our concern regarding MEMORAMDUM from PENRO-Palawan.


Thank you and regards,

Oliver Geraldo

Palawan


On 2022-03-02 11:01, DENR Mimaropa Region wrote:

Ma'am/Sir,



This is to acknowledge receipt of your email.  Please be informed that

your email was forwarded to the Enforcement Division for information

and appropriate action per Document Tracking Number E-2022-79522.



Thank you and stay safe.



ROBERT T. PANTI

Database Management Officer

Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA



On Wed, Mar 2, 2022 at 8:59 AM <oliverrgeraldo@linkri.com.ph> wrote:




Dear Ma'am/Sir,



Good day!



May I know the status or any update regarding below email concern?



Thank you,



OLIVER R. GERALDO

Branch Manager-Trainee

Link RI Logistics, Inc.

+639150462043/09090795673



PUERTO PRINCESA

I.Malvar Building, Malvar corner Sandoval Sts.,

Brgy.Matiyaga, Puerto Princesa City

Palawan 5300 Philippines



On 2022-02-24 17:28, DENR Mimaropa Region wrote:


Ma'am/Sir,



This is to acknowledge receipt of your email.  Please be informed


that

your email was forwarded to the Enforcement Division for


information

and appropriate action per Document Tracking Number E-2022-79522.



Thank you and stay safe.




mailto:oliverrgeraldo@linkri.com.ph
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MILNER M. MACARANDANG

Administrative Assistant III

PMD/RICTU Staff



On Thu, Feb 24, 2022 at 2:17 PM <oliverrgeraldo@linkri.com.ph>


wrote:




Dear Ma'am/Sir,



Good day!



I would like to follow-up the status of our request from your


good

office regarding the release of our TRUCK at CENRO-BROOKES POINT

PALAWAN.



Please see attached file for your reference MEMORANDUM from

DENR-PENRO

PALAWAN.



Hoping and praying for your favorable response.



Sincerely,



OLIVER R. GERALDO

Branch Manager-Trainee

Link RI Logistics, Inc.

+639150462043/09090795673



PUERTO PRINCESA

I.Malvar Building, Malvar corner Sandoval Sts.,

Brgy.Matiyaga, Puerto Princesa City

Palawan 5300 Philippines
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